Hazardous Area Electric Heaters & Controls
FWD-T Flameproof Adjustable Air Warmers
The FWD-T range comes with an easy to adjust external thermostat, and is designed for heating small work or storage
areas and similar applications. EXHEAT Industrial FWD-Ts are certified for use in hazardous areas where the atmosphere
is classified as a Zone 1 or 2 (IIA, IIB, IIC) gas group, or a Zone 21 or 22 (IIIA, IIIB, IIIC) dust group.
FEATURES
• Certified to ATEX, IECEx, CU TR (EAC) and KGS
standards

Voltage 1 phase: 110 to 120V and 230 to 254V
Voltage tolerance: +0/-10%
Model T Class Watts
Rating
Voltage
(V)
Dimensions Weight
(kg)A
(l)
B
(leg length)
C
(w)
D
(h)
FWDT-500-T3 3 500 240 800 670 113 126 9
FWDT-1000-T3 3 1000 240 1300 1170 113 126 12
FWDT-1500-T3 3 1500 240 1900 1770 113 126 17
FWDT-2000-T3 3 2000 240 2450 2320 113 126 20
FWDT-500-T4 4 500 240 1300 1170 113 126 12
FWDT-750-T4 4 750 240 1900 1770 113 126 17
FWDT-1000-T4 4 1000 240 2450 2320 113 126 20